Window and Through-the-Wall
Room Air Conditioners
CHILL® PREMIER
INVERTER SERIES
PRECISE PERFORMANCE
MEETS QUIET COMFORT
DELIVERING BOLDLY CRAFTED COMFORT
2 F R IE D R I C H  C HIL L® P R E MIE R IN V E R T E R A IR  C O ND I T I O NE R S

Cooling
Amps
Cooling
Watts CEER
Estimated
Yearly
Energy Cost
Moisture
Removal-
Pints/HR Refrigerant CFM
Wt.
Net/Ship
Lbs.
FIXED CHASSIS, COOL ONLY, WINDOW INSTALLATION ONLY
 CCV08A10A 724587442316 8,000 115 8.3 740 15.0 $60 2.1 R-32 194 56/60
 CCV10A10A 724587442328 10,000 115 8.3 950 15.0 $75 3.2 R-32 253 58/61
 CCV12A10A 724587442335 12,000 115 10.5 1,180 15.0 $90 3.7 R-32 265 58/62
SLIDEOUT CHASSIS, COOL ONLY, WINDOW OR THRU-WALL INSTALLATION
 CCV15A10A  724587445749 15,000 115 13 1,600 14.4 $110 3.8 R-32 447 85/99
 CCV18A30A  724587445756 18,000 208/230 8.9 2,000 14.4 $160 5.5 R-32 447 88/103
 CCV24A30A  724587445763 24,000 208/230 14.0 2,990 12.7 $200 6.97 R-32 458 93/107
1Up to 35% energy savings based on variable-speed inverter compressor operation at 12 Hz extra-low frequency to maintain set point versus non-inverter fixed-speed.
2Dual DC fan motor reaches set point an average of 41% faster than a standard ac fan motor operating at the same speed. 3Sound levels are also dependent on proper
installation of product. 4WiFi broadband internet connection required; Download the FriedrichGo™ App from the App Store® or Google Play®; Receipt of notifications depend
on home Wi-Fi set up; Amazon, Alexa and all related logos are trademarks of Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates. 5For complete details of the limited warranties, including